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Quorn® Jambon Vegan Ham & Cheeze Crown 100g x 40
Short Product Name:
Quorn Basket

Ready to bake Vegan puff pastry crown, encasing meat-free ham flavour pieces made with mycoprotein in a savoury sauce with a cheese flavour non-dairy alternative.

Traded Unit GTIN: 3291810077123   Internal GTIN: 3291810076706   Supplier : Delifrance   Suppliers Product Code : 19a33

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1271kJ

305kcal
18.2g 7.6g 1.3g 1.84g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1271kJ 305kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1271kJ 

305kCal

Carbohydrates 26.4g

of which sugars 1.3g

Fat 18.2g

of which saturates 7.6g

Fibre 4.1g

Protein 6.8g

Salt 1.84g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Microprotein: 11% of final product.

There have been rare cases of allergic reactions to Quorn® products, which contain mycoprotein.

Mycoprotein is made with a member of the fungi/mould family. Mycoprotein is 

high in protein and fibre which may cause intolerance in some people.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Savoury Sauce 27% [Water, SOYA Juice (Water, SOYA beans), Modified Tapioca Starch, Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Sunflower in varying proportions), WHEAT Flour, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Thickener (Xanthan

Gum), White Pepper, Nutmeg], WHEAT Flour, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Natural Flavouring), Meat-Free Ham Flavour Pieces 13% [Mycoprotein*, Water, Natural

Flavouring, Gelling Agent (Agar, Locust Bean Gum), Potato Protein, Salt, Pea Fibre, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour (Iron Oxide)], Cheese Flavour Non-Dairy Alternative 9% (SOYA Juice (Water, SOYA

beans), Starch, Water, Rapeseed Oil, Natural Flavourings, Potato Protein, Salt, Spirit Vinegar, 

Concentrated Carrot Juice), Water, Salt, Pea Protein, Glucose Syrup, Rice Flour.

Supplier's Product Code : 19a33

Product Added : 11 November 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 11 November 2022

erudus id : ac842eb119eb4b379a27e24b8764856d

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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